
Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,673                 8,469              222                 8,691              57,241             62,542               119,783               54,011             8,181              3,026            65,218                 2,056                         1,958            1,382                1,004            12,686             48                  3,365                  219,864                  
2 Claims reported during the period 9,948                 54,091             2                     54,093             700,724           14,610               715,334               414,612           23,903             9,999            448,514               2,201                         1,002            2,711                155               36,035             66                  25,066                1,295,125               

(a) Booked During the period 9,055                 53,637             2                     53,639             698,891           13,051               711,942               409,613           22,674             9,458            441,745               2,029                         995               2,343                154               35,965             66                  23,917                1,281,850               
(b) Reopened during the Period 893                    454                 -                  454                 1,833               1,559                 3,392                  4,999              1,229              541               6,769                   172                            7                   368                  1                   70                   -                 1,149                  13,275                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 6,695                 45,824             6                     45,830             615,086           12,127               627,213               358,299           14,303             3,883            376,485               1,301                         400               1,614                116               35,118             23                  16,983                1,111,778               
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

6,695                 45,824             6                     45,830             615,086           12,127               627,213               358,299           14,303             3,883            376,485               1,301                         400               1,614                116               35,118             23                  16,983                1,111,778               

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 146                    1,125              -                  1,125              15,764             758                    16,522                40,888             8,205              4,726            53,819                 849                            2                   16                    -                -                  -                 2,223                  74,702                   
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

1,663                 5,924              2                     5,926              61,335             1,926                 63,261                -                  -                  -                -                      28                              563               740                  18                 (6)                    14                  4,011                  76,218                   

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

55                      244                 -                  244                 39,057             5,759                 44,816                32,506             670                 57                 33,233                 39                              796               34                    -                41,451             2                    385                     121,055                  

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 5,117                 9,687              216                 9,903              65,780             62,341               128,121               69,436             9,576              4,416            83,428                 2,079                         1,995            1,723                1,025            13,609             77                  5,214                  252,291                  
Less than  3months 1,907                 5,279              7                     5,286              62,776             6,267                 69,043                67,449             8,477              3,936            79,862                 879                            807               761                  47                 108                 14                  3,917                  162,631                  
3 months to 6 months 613                    773                 1                     774                 2,475               4,717                 7,192                  1,085              745                 328               2,158                   483                            308               152                  39                 1,654              28                  364                     13,765                   
6months to 1 year 531                    764                 4                     768                 455                  7,061                 7,516                  762                 241                 147               1,150                   614                            464               120                  77                 3,251              2                    323                     14,816                   
1year and above 2,066                 2,871              204                 3,075              74                    44,296               44,370                140                 113                 5                   258                      103                            416               690                  862               8,596              33                  610                     61,079                   

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2022

(  in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 191,504             32,178             20,183             52,361             47,725             532,369             580,094               36,957             15,241             3,031            55,230                 6,615                         2,232            38,035              7,258            34,339             794                28,905                997,369                  
2 Claims reported during the period 42,527               17,957             (3,488)             14,469             171,338           116,587             287,925               221,121           18,755             5,780            245,656               5,534                         971               9,144                1,213            20,587             704                12,411                641,142                  

(a) Booked During the period 48,491               24,370             15                   24,385             177,191           23,950               201,141               214,810           16,640             5,525            236,975               4,917                         803               10,088              84                 36,194             1,016             13,173                577,267                  
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,240                 490                 -                  490                 2,315               4,887                 7,202                  6,311              2,115              255               8,681                   592                            10                 671                  -                223                 -                 424                     19,532                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

(7,204)                (6,902)             (3,504)             (10,406)           (8,169)              87,750               79,582                -                  -                  -                -                      26                              159               (1,615)              1,129            (15,831)           (312)               (1,185)                 44,343                   

3 Claims Settled during the period 39,218               19,166             736                 19,902             148,842           87,020               235,862               146,639           10,142             2,626            159,407               2,671                         760               8,828                1,568            20,722             (39)                 10,735                499,634                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

39,218               19,166             736                 19,902             148,842           87,020               235,862               146,639           10,142             2,626            159,407               2,671                         760               8,828                1,568            20,722             (39)                 10,735                499,634                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 141                    532                 -                  532                 4,723               8,981                 13,704                36,459             8,359              1,465            46,283                 2,051                         3                   17                    -                -                  -                 1,000                  63,732                   
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

2,168                 2,913              102                 3,015              8,836               6,382                 15,217                -                  -                  -                -                      63                              317               1,612                -                9                     273                2,172                  24,847                   

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

49                      91                   -                  91                   4,265               6,692                 10,957                1,396              697                 8                   2,100                   53                              275               63                    -                1,402              1                    73                       15,064                   

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 192,504             27,524             15,856             43,381             56,662             546,574             603,236               42,107             14,479             4,212            60,797                 6,633                         2,123            36,721              6,903            34,195             1,264             27,372                1,015,129               
Less than  3months 38,494               9,824              2,061              11,885             51,804             53,017               104,821               39,243             11,774             3,993            55,009                 2,984                         539               9,975                49                 101                 274                4,356                  228,488                  
3 months to 6 months 15,953               2,031              15                   2,046              3,785               42,606               46,391                1,437              1,385              115               2,937                   1,145                         95                 4,235                17                 42                   567                1,430                  74,857                   
6months to 1 year 23,457               3,818              23                   3,842              977                  66,959               67,936                1,063              658                 101               1,822                   1,516                         230               9,988                61                 524                 60                  3,987                  113,422                  
1year and above 114,601             11,852             13,757             25,608             96                    383,992             384,087               364                 661                 3                   1,029                   988                            1,259            12,523              6,776            33,528             363                17,600                598,363                  

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (LEADER + FOLLOWER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment



Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 964                    4,601              98                   4,699              57,241             62,542               119,783               54,011             8,181              3,026            65,218                 2,056                         1,937            639                  138               12,683             48                  3,003                  211,168                  
2 Claims reported during the period 6,247                 39,102             -                  39,102             700,724           14,610               715,334               414,612           23,903             9,999            448,514               2,201                         1,002            2,277                130               36,035             66                  24,270                1,275,178               

(a) Booked During the period 5,356                 38,650             -                  38,650             698,891           13,051               711,942               409,613           22,674             9,458            441,745               2,029                         995               1,909                129               35,965             66                  23,121                1,261,907               
(b) Reopened during the Period 891                    452                 -                  452                 1,833               1,559                 3,392                  4,999              1,229              541               6,769                   172                            7                   368                  1                   70                   -                 1,149                  13,271                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 3,607                 30,640             4                     30,644             615,086           12,127               627,213               358,299           14,303             3,883            376,485               1,301                         400               1,212                86                 35,118             23                  16,363                1,092,452               
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

3,607                 30,640             4                     30,644             615,086           12,127               627,213               358,299           14,303             3,883            376,485               1,301                         400               1,212                86                 35,118             23                  16,363                1,092,452               

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 146                    1,123              -                  1,123              15,764             758                    16,522                40,888             8,205              4,726            53,819                 849                            2                   16                    -                -                  -                 2,223                  74,700                   
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

1,642                 5,893              2                     5,895              61,335             1,926                 63,261                -                  -                  -                -                      28                              563               740                  18                 (6)                    14                  4,011                  76,166                   

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

55                      244                 -                  244                 39,057             5,759                 44,816                32,506             670                 57                 33,233                 39                              796               34                    -                41,451             2                    385                     121,055                  

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 1,816                 6,047              92                   6,139              65,780             62,341               128,121               69,436             9,576              4,416            83,428                 2,079                         1,974            948                  164               13,606             77                  4,676                  243,028                  
Less than  3months 1,320                 4,906              5                     4,911              62,776             6,267                 69,043                67,449             8,477              3,936            79,862                 879                            807               689                  47                 108                 14                  3,848                  161,528                  
3 months to 6 months 232                    701                 -                  701                 2,475               4,717                 7,192                  1,085              745                 328               2,158                   483                            308               132                  32                 1,654              28                  362                     13,282                   
6months to 1 year 132                    363                 -                  363                 455                  7,061                 7,516                  762                 241                 147               1,150                   614                            458               63                    42                 3,251              2                    134                     13,725                   
1year and above 132                    77                   87                   164                 74                    44,296               44,370                140                 113                 5                   258                      103                            401               64                    43                 8,593              33                  332                     54,493                   

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2022

(  in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 58,489               26,867             14,755             41,621             47,725             532,369             580,094               36,460             15,241             3,031            54,732                 6,615                         2,115            25,394              648               34,338             794                25,990                830,831                  
2 Claims reported during the period 32,825               16,495             (3,542)             12,953             171,338           116,587             287,925               218,823           18,755             5,780            243,359               5,534                         956               8,614                791               20,587             704                11,633                625,882                  

(a) Booked During the period 39,089               22,948             -                  22,948             177,191           23,950               201,141               212,513           16,640             5,525            234,678               4,917                         803               9,148                21                 36,194             1,016             12,548                562,502                  
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,240                 490                 -                  490                 2,315               4,887                 7,202                  6,311              2,115              255               8,681                   592                            10                 671                  -                223                 -                 424                     19,532                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

(7,504)                (6,942)             (3,542)             (10,484)           (8,169)              87,750               79,582                -                  -                  -                -                      26                              144               (1,204)              770               (15,831)           (312)               (1,339)                 43,848                   

3 Claims Settled during the period 24,967               16,131             509                 16,639             148,842           87,020               235,862               145,057           10,142             2,626            157,825               2,671                         760               7,675                1,010            20,722             (39)                 10,067                478,160                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

24,967               16,131             509                 16,639             148,842           87,020               235,862               145,057           10,142             2,626            157,825               2,671                         760               7,675                1,010            20,722             (39)                 10,067                478,160                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 141                    518                 -                  518                 4,723               8,981                 13,704                36,459             8,359              1,465            46,283                 2,051                         3                   17                    -                -                  -                 1,000                  63,718                   
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

2,878                 2,897              102                 2,999              8,836               6,382                 15,217                -                  -                  -                -                      63                              317               1,649                -                9                     273                2,180                  25,587                   

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

49                      91                   -                  91                   4,265               6,692                 10,957                1,396              697                 8                   2,100                   53                              275               63                    -                1,402              1                    73                       15,064                   

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 63,327               23,816             10,602             34,418             56,662             546,574             603,236               40,893             14,479             4,212            59,584                 6,633                         1,991            24,666              429               34,193             1,264             24,338                854,080                  
Less than  3months 13,261               9,013              2,061              11,074             51,804             53,017               104,821               38,030             11,774             3,993            53,796                 2,984                         539               8,817                49                 101                 274                3,732                  199,448                  
3 months to 6 months 13,707               1,998              -                  1,998              3,785               42,606               46,391                1,437              1,385              115               2,937                   1,145                         95                 3,938                16                 42                   567                1,428                  72,263                   
6months to 1 year 11,256               2,801              -                  2,801              977                  66,959               67,936                1,063              658                 101               1,822                   1,516                         214               6,305                24                 524                 60                  3,675                  96,133                   
1year and above 25,103               10,004             8,541              18,545             96                    383,992             384,087               364                 661                 3                   1,029                   988                            1,144            5,605                340               33,526             363                15,505                486,236                  

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (LEADER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment



Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,709                 3,868              124                 3,992              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             21                 743                  866               3                     -                 362                     8,696                     
2 Claims reported during the period 3,701                 14,989             2                     14,991             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                434                  25                 -                  -                 796                     19,947                   

(a) Booked During the period 3,699                 14,987             2                     14,989             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                434                  25                 -                  -                 796                     19,943                   
(b) Reopened during the Period 2                        2                     -                  2                     -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      4                            
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 3,088                 15,184             2                     15,186             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                402                  30                 -                  -                 620                     19,326                   
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

3,088                 15,184             2                     15,186             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                402                  30                 -                  -                 620                     19,326                   

4 Claims Repudiated during the period -                     2                     -                  2                     -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      2                            
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

21                      31                   -                  31                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      52                          

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 3,301                 3,640              124                 3,764              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             21                 775                  861               3                     -                 538                     9,263                     
Less than  3months 587                    373                 2                     375                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                72                    -                -                  -                 69                       1,103                     
3 months to 6 months 381                    72                   1                     73                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                20                    7                   -                  -                 2                         483                        
6months to 1 year 399                    401                 4                     405                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             6                   57                    35                 -                  -                 189                     1,091                     
1year and above 1,934                 2,794              117                 2,911              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             15                 626                  819               3                     -                 278                     6,586                     

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2022

(  in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 133,015             5,312              5,428              10,740             -                   -                     -                      498                 -                  -                498                      -                             117               12,641              6,610            2                     -                 2,915                  166,538                  
2 Claims reported during the period 9,702                 1,462              54                   1,516              -                   -                     -                      2,297              -                  -                2,297                   -                             15                 530                  421               -                  -                 778                     15,260                   

(a) Booked During the period 9,402                 1,422              15                   1,438              -                   -                     -                      2,297              -                  -                2,297                   -                             -                940                  62                 -                  -                 624                     14,765                   
(b) Reopened during the Period -                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

300                    40                   38                   78                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             15                 (411)                 359               -                  -                 153                     495                        

3 Claims Settled during the period 14,250               3,035              228                 3,263              -                   -                     -                      1,582              -                  -                1,582                   -                             0                   1,153                558               -                  -                 668                     21,474                   
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

14,250               3,035              228                 3,263              -                   -                     -                      1,582              -                  -                1,582                   -                             0                   1,153                558               -                  -                 668                     21,474                   

4 Claims Repudiated during the period -                     14                   -                  14                   -                   -                     -                      0                     -                  -                0                          -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      14                          
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

(710)                   16                   -                  16                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                (37)                   -                -                  -                 (9)                        (740)                       

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 129,177             3,709              5,254              8,963              -                   -                     -                      1,213              -                  -                1,213                   -                             132               12,055              6,473            2                     -                 3,034                  161,049                  
Less than  3months 25,233               811                 -                  811                 -                   -                     -                      1,213              -                  -                1,213                   -                             -                1,158                -                -                  -                 625                     29,040                   
3 months to 6 months 2,246                 33                   15                   48                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                297                  0                   -                  -                 2                         2,594                     
6months to 1 year 12,200               1,017              23                   1,040              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             17                 3,683                36                 -                  -                 312                     17,288                   
1year and above 89,498               1,848              5,216              7,063              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             115               6,917                6,436            2                     -                 2,095                  112,127                  

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (FOLLOWER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment


